UNOFFICIAL COPY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) I Corporation Service Company P.O. Box 2969 Springfield, IL 62708	3	Doc#: 0405626054 Doc#: 0405626054 Eugene "Gene" Moore Cook County Recorder of Date: 02/25/2004 10:17	Fee: \$28.50 of Deeds
DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NA' //E - insertonly one debtor name (1a or 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	THE A	BOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
	110) - do not appreviate or combine names		
OR CONTOUR SAWS, INC.		_ _	
	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	
1c. MAILING ADDRESS			SUFFIX
254 N. LAUREL AVE.	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
TO SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 110 TYPE OF ORDINA	DES PLAINES	IL 60016	USA
DEBTOR LCODD	11. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID # if any	OSA
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - intert calls and	OIL	26815428	П.,,,,,
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one 2a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	debtr / nar le (Ca or 2b) - do not abbreviate or	combine names	NONE
OR 25. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	τ_{\sim}		
22. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	Luion E	
c. MAILING ADDRESS	0.	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	
d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	γO_{X}	OSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
ADD'L INFO RE 29. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATIO (2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (SUMME (SECURED)		I any	_
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/P	P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party name (3a or 3b		NONE
LASALLE BUSINESS ODER		70.	
36 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		
	The state of the s	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS	teny	0.	1
MAILING ADDRESS	1 - 1 - 1	STATE POSTAL JODE	COUNTRY
35 SOUTH LAGALLE CORRESPON			SOBINIKI
35 SOUTH LASALLE STREET - ABL	CHICAGO	IL 60603	TTOR
35 SOUTH LAGALLE CORRESPON	CHICAGO	IL 60603	USA

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (FORM UCC1) (REV. 05/22/02)

CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR

BAILEE/BAILOR

SELLER/BUYER

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNATION (if applicable): LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNA

IL-Cook County

LexisNexis Document Solutions 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703-4261

0405626054 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

9a. ORGANIZATIONS (from 19a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	₹ (1a or 1b) ON REL	ATED FINANCING	STATEMENT		Ī			
			STATEMENT					
OR CONTOUR SAWS								
A STATE OF THAME	FIRS	STNAME	MIDDLE	NAME, SUFFIX	,			
0. MISCELLANEOUS: IL-(
TT-(LOOK Coun	ty						
	~			ł				
				- 1				
	<i>b</i>			į				
•	0,			1				
	70							
ADDITIONAL DECTORIO	<u> </u>			1	THE AROL	/E CD A C	NE 10	
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S E. 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	XACT FULL LEGA'	N AME - insert only on	g name (11a or 11b)	do not abbreviate	e or combine no	WE SPAC	E IS FOR FILING	OFFICE USE ONL
1					o or combine na	illes		
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		U_x	FIRST NAME					
			I II/OI NAME			MIDDL	E NAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS			TITY			CTATE		
ADDI	INFO RE 11e. TYPE					STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
ORGAI DEBTO	NIZATION '	OF ORGANIZATION	11t. J. FISSICTIO	ON OF ORGANIZA	ATION	11g. OF	I RGANIZATIONAL ID	#. if any
ADDITIONAL SECURED		ASSIGNOR S/P'S	<u> </u>)				
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u>=</u> <u>+</u>	ACCIDITOR S/P S	NAME - insert or	<u>⊃n⊾</u> name (12a	or 12b)			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		 -		4				
The state of the s			FIRST NAME		×,	MIDDLE	NAME	- Inverse
MAILING ADDRESS			CITY	<u> </u>				SUFFIX
	_		CHY			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
nis FINANCING STATEMENT cove	rs timber to be cut	or as-extracted	16. Additional colla	teral descriptions		9-		
illateral, or is filed as a fixture escription of real estate:	filing.			noral description;		4/		
ee Exhibit A			(Real H	Estate	Record	_a 1	FOIture	T-1-1 .
				_		–		
							(),	c.
								Ç.
								-(0)
ne and address of a RECORD OWN abtor does not have a record interest	IER of above-described	real estate						
	51).	rea! estate						
E RAMS-HEAD CO	ompany	real estate						
E RAMS-HEAD CO 4 N. LAUREL AV	OMPANY VE.	,	7. Check <u>only</u> if appli	cable and check (Only one box.			
E RAMS-HEAD CO	OMPANY VE.	11	7. Check <u>only</u> if appli ebtor is a ∏ Trust	or Trustee a	cting with respe	ct to prope	erty held in trust or.	Decedant's Salar
E RAMS-HEAD CO 4 N. LAUREL AV	OMPANY VE.	11	ebtor is a Trust 3. Check only if appli	or Trustee accable and check of	cting with respe	ct to prope	erty held in trust or	Decedent's Estate
E RAMS-HEAD CO 4 N. LAUREL AV	OMPANY VE.	11	ebtor is a Trust	or Trustee and check of MITTING UTILITY	cting with respe			Decedent's Estate

0405626054 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Redecker Rd.

That part of Lot Eight (8) and Nine (9) taken as a tract described as follows: Commencing at a point on the North line of said Lot Eight (8), which is 51.71 feet West of the North East corner of said Lot Eight (8); then Southeasterly in a straight line 158.38 feet to a point which is 10.71 feet East and 145.56 feet South of the North West corner of said Lot Nine (9) (measured 2long lines parallel to the West line and the North line of said Lot Nine (9); thence Southeasterly in a straight line 105.21 feet to a point on the East line of said Lot Nine (9) which is 64.80 feet North of the South East corner of said Lot Nine (9); (being that part of a line drawn from the South East corner of said Lot Eleven (11) of the same Subdivision, Northwesterly to a point on the Southwesterly line of said Lot Eight (8), which is 297.58 feet Northwesterly of the Southwesterly corner of said Lot Eight (8), thence North along the East line of Lot Nine (9) to the North East corner of Lot Nine (9); thence West along the North lines of Lots Nine (9) and Eight (8) to the point of beginning.

In Redeker's Garden Addition to Des Plaines, being a Subdivision of Lot Six (6) and Seven (7) (except the South Four (4) acres the roof) in Redeker's Estate Subdivision of parts of Section 8, 9, 16 and 17, Town 41 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian.